rrl(;;r 15~

LINDY

L()il]l]]Lll]lllL S

- ! .*
:. PLCE

|r

Manager: NEGI AVINASH

Business Purpose: test BP

Is this a Credit/Return: No

Vendor Code: 1ow0080

Card Name: Lowe's Home Centers Inc.
Card Unit:

Card Receipt Total: $6000

Card Purchase Date: Sep-14-2024
Same Expense Code Per Property?: Yes
Same Description Per Property?: Yes
Card Purchase for Only One Property: No

Card Allocation Method: Split by Unit Count %

Code Expense
Building Allocation LrePerty Property Expense . 4. no;ye Code coq0
Cost Unit# Code Desc
Method Cost
Elkins Accountin
Park Split Evenly $641.38 ept 57100 g Hello $213.79

Fees
Terrace



Elkins
Park
Terrace

Elkins
Park
Terrace

Enclaves

Enclaves

Enclaves

Eola

Eola

Eola

Elkins
Park
Terrace

Elkins
Park
Terrace

Elkins
Park
Terrace

Enclaves

Enclaves

Enclaves

Eola

Eola

Eola

Split Evenly

Split Evenly

Split Evenly
Split Evenly

Split Evenly

Split Evenly
Split Evenly

Split Evenly

Split Evenly

Split Evenly

Split Evenly

Split Evenly
Split Evenly

Split Evenly

Split Evenly
Split Evenly

Split Evenly

$641.38

$641.38

$4,468.97

$4,468.97

$4,468.97

$889.65

$889.65

$889.65

$641.38

$641.38

$641.38

$4,468.97

$4,468.97

$4,468.97

$889.65

$889.65

$889.65

ept

ept

enc

enc

enc

eola

eola

eola

ept

ept

ept

enc

enc

enc

eola

eola

eola

57110

56150

57100

57110

56150

57100

57110

56150

57100

57110

56150

57100

57110

56150

57100

57110

56150

Advertising

Air
conditioners

Accounting
Fees

Advertising

Air
conditioners

Accounting
Fees

Advertising
Air

conditioners

Accounting
Fees

Advertising

Air
conditioners

Accounting
Fees

Advertising

Air
conditioners

Accounting
Fees

Advertising

Air
conditioners

Hi

Hello

Hello

Hi

Hello

Hello

Hi

Hello

Hello

Hi

Hello

Hello

Hi

Hello

Hello

Hi

Hello

$213.79

$213.80

$1,489.66

$1,489.66

$1,489.65

$296.55

$296.55

$296.55

$213.79

$213.79

$213.80

$1,489.66

$1,489.66

$1,489.65

$296.55

$296.55

$296.55



Be good enough to
forgive someone, But
lon't be stupid enougl

to trust them again.




