

Manager: NEGI AVINASH

Business Purpose: test BP

Is this a Credit/Return: No

Vendor Code: low0080

Card Name: Lowe's Home Centers Inc.

Card Unit:

Card Receipt Total: \$6000

Card Purchase Date: Sep-14-2024

Same Expense Code Per Property?: Yes

Same Description Per Property?: Yes

Card Purchase for Only One Property: No

Card Allocation Method: Split by Unit Count %

Building	Code Allocation Method	Property Cost	Property Unit#	Expense Code	Code Name	Code Desc	Expense Code Cost
Elkins Park Terrace	Split Evenly	\$641.38	ept	57100	Accounting Fees	Hello	\$213.79

Elkins Park Terrace	Split Evenly	\$641.38	ept	57110	Advertising	Hi	\$213.79
Elkins Park Terrace	Split Evenly	\$641.38	ept	56150	Air conditioners	Hello	\$213.80
Enclaves	Split Evenly	\$4,468.97	enc	57100	Accounting Fees	Hello	\$1,489.66
Enclaves	Split Evenly	\$4,468.97	enc	57110	Advertising	Hi	\$1,489.66
Enclaves	Split Evenly	\$4,468.97	enc	56150	Air conditioners	Hello	\$1,489.65
Eola	Split Evenly	\$889.65	eola	57100	Accounting Fees	Hello	\$296.55
Eola	Split Evenly	\$889.65	eola	57110	Advertising	Hi	\$296.55
Eola	Split Evenly	\$889.65	eola	56150	Air conditioners	Hello	\$296.55
Elkins Park Terrace	Split Evenly	\$641.38	ept	57100	Accounting Fees	Hello	\$213.79
Elkins Park Terrace	Split Evenly	\$641.38	ept	57110	Advertising	Hi	\$213.79
Elkins Park Terrace	Split Evenly	\$641.38	ept	56150	Air conditioners	Hello	\$213.80
Enclaves	Split Evenly	\$4,468.97	enc	57100	Accounting Fees	Hello	\$1,489.66
Enclaves	Split Evenly	\$4,468.97	enc	57110	Advertising	Hi	\$1,489.66
Enclaves	Split Evenly	\$4,468.97	enc	56150	Air conditioners	Hello	\$1,489.65
Eola	Split Evenly	\$889.65	eola	57100	Accounting Fees	Hello	\$296.55
Eola	Split Evenly	\$889.65	eola	57110	Advertising	Hi	\$296.55
Eola	Split Evenly	\$889.65	eola	56150	Air conditioners	Hello	\$296.55







